Region 10 - Section Grouping - Small, Medium and Large Section

(as of 31 December 2021)

Section Total Members

Sections (31 Dec 2021) Section Size
Australian Capital Terr Section 492 Small
Busan Section 152 Small
Gwangju Section 220 Small
Kharagpur Section 339 Small
Macau Section 280 Small
New Zealand Central Section 271 Small
New Zealand South Section 231 Small
Northern Australia Section 142 Small
Republic Of Philippines Section 472 Small
Sapporo Section 310 Small
Shikoku Section 226 Small
Shin-Etsu Section 225 Small
Taegu Section 111 Small
Vietnam Section 287 Small
Daejeon Section 1,085 Medium
Fukuoka Section 859 Medium
Gujarat Section 1,398 Medium
Hiroshima Section 505 Medium
Islamabad Section 864 Medium
Karachi Section 569 Medium
Lahore Section 714 Medium
Madhya Pradesh Section 879 Medium
Nagoya Section 1,315 Medium
New Zealand North Section 508 Medium
Queensland Section 1,030 Medium
Sendai Section 646 Medium
South Australia Section 504 Medium
Tainan Section 774 Medium
Thailand Section 757 Medium
Western Australia Section 677 Medium




Sections

Section Total Members
(31 Dec 2021)

Section Size

Bangalore Section
Bangladesh Section
Beijing Section
Bombay Section
Chengdu Section
Delhi Section
Guangzhou Section
Harbin Section
Hong Kong Section
Hyderabad Section
Indonesia Section
Kansai Section
Kerala Section
Kolkata Section
Madras Section
Malaysia Section
Nanjing Section
New South Wales Section
Pune Section

Seoul Section
Shanghai Section
Singapore Section
Sri Lanka Section
Taipei Section
Tokyo Section
Uttar Pradesh Section
Victorian Section
Vizag Bay Section
Wuhan Section

Xian Section

10,228
4,011
13,283
3,590
2,648
5,352
3,753
1,701
5,468
6,298
2,849
2,136
13,008
3,650
7,817
3,344
6,008
2,599
1,725
3,569
3,281
2,378
3,357
2,755
7,531
3,867
1,963
1,559
1,505

2,985

Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large

Large




