Region 10 - Section Grouping - Small, Medium and Large Section (as of 31 December 2021)

Sections	Section Total Members (31 Dec 2021)	Section Size
Australian Capital Terr Section	492	Small
Busan Section	152	Small
Gwangju Section	220	Small
Kharagpur Section	339	Small
Macau Section	280	Small
New Zealand Central Section	271	Small
New Zealand South Section	231	Small
Northern Australia Section	142	Small
Republic Of Philippines Section	472	Small
Sapporo Section	310	Small
Shikoku Section	226	Small
Shin-Etsu Section	225	Small
Taegu Section	111	Small
Vietnam Section	287	Small
Daejeon Section	1,085	Medium
Fukuoka Section	859	Medium
Gujarat Section	1,398	Medium
Hiroshima Section	505	Medium
Islamabad Section	864	Medium
Karachi Section	569	Medium
Lahore Section	714	Medium
Madhya Pradesh Section	879	Medium
Nagoya Section	1,315	Medium
New Zealand North Section	508	Medium
Queensland Section	1,030	Medium
Sendai Section	646	Medium
South Australia Section	504	Medium
Tainan Section	774	Medium
Thailand Section	757	Medium
Western Australia Section	677	Medium

Sections	Section Total Members (31 Dec 2021)	Section Size
Bangalore Section	10,228	Large
Bangladesh Section	4,011	Large
Beijing Section	13,283	Large
Bombay Section	3,590	Large
Chengdu Section	2,648	Large
Delhi Section	5,352	Large
Guangzhou Section	3,753	Large
Harbin Section	1,701	Large
Hong Kong Section	5,468	Large
Hyderabad Section	6,298	Large
Indonesia Section	2,849	Large
Kansai Section	2,136	Large
Kerala Section	13,008	Large
Kolkata Section	3,650	Large
Madras Section	7,817	Large
Malaysia Section	3,344	Large
Nanjing Section	6,008	Large
New South Wales Section	2,599	Large
Pune Section	1,725	Large
Seoul Section	3,569	Large
Shanghai Section	3,281	Large
Singapore Section	2,378	Large
Sri Lanka Section	3,357	Large
Taipei Section	2,755	Large
Tokyo Section	7,531	Large
Uttar Pradesh Section	3,867	Large
Victorian Section	1,963	Large
Vizag Bay Section	1,559	Large
Wuhan Section	1,505	Large
Xian Section	2,985	Large